
Automation & Service Manager

Dustin Kerr
(813) 731-3611
dustin.kerr@rexelusa.com

Project Management Team

Melissa Herman
(407) 457-9258
melissa.herman@rexelusa.com

Projects

Industrial Controls - Sensors - Safety

David Cucerzan
(954) 591-9815
david.cucerzan@rexelusa.com

Scott Agen
(407) 222-8367
scott.agen@rexelusa.com

Rockwell Support:
After Hours:
Rexel 24/7 Support:

(440) 646-5800
(800) 422-4913
(888) 739-3577

Rexel Florida Specialists

RockwellAutomation.com

Non-Emergency
Florida_Automation_Specialists@RexelUSA.com

PLC - HMI - Networks - Motion

Tim Philipp
(813) 846-2254
timothy.philipp@rexelusa.com

OEM-PLC-HMI-Motion

Brian Turner
(727) 313-2089
brian.turner@rexelusa.com

PLC-HMI-Lifecycle

Manny Ramos
(727) 215-7848
manny.ramos@rexelusa.com

PLC-Network

Juan Hernandez-Lopez
(407) 342-9071
juan.hernandez2@rexelusa.com

PLC-Network

Drives - Motors - Power - MCC

Tommy Williams
(863) 698-9968
thomas.williams4@rexelusa.com

MCC Design

Services

Andy Smalley
(407) 561-2135
andy.smalley@rexelusa.com

Services CHAMP

Nino Trotti
(813) 340-5201
nino.trotti@rexelusa.com

Technician

Michael Hagan
(813) 789-3755
michael.hagan@rexelusa.com

Network Engineer

Networks

Life Cycle Services Business Development Manager

Ryan Theodore
(813) 785-2418
ryan.theodore@rexelusa.com
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Rockwell Support:
After Hours:
Rexel 24/7 Support:

(440) 646-5800
(800) 422-4913
(888) 739-3577

We offer a wide range of products and services!

RockwellAutomation.com

Non-Emergency
Florida_Automation_Specialists@RexelUSA.com

http://www.rockwellautomation.com/
mailto:Florida_Automation_Specialists@RexelUSA.com

